
MATCH 538 —— FARR TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

FARR TROPHY PLAQUE and $505717Match Winner SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES
COLLEGE STATION, TX   -  USA  

HM 200  -  8
Shootoff 99  -  2

GLASS AWARD5496Match 2nd SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES
LEAVENWORTH, KS   -  USA  

HM 197  -  7

Special Award Winners

High Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Grand Senior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 172018 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category1. 5717 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES200  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category2. 5496 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES197  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category3. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G195  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category4. 5369 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES195  -  8EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category VET5. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D194  -  7MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category6. 5715 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES194  -  6MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category GS7. 5532 -  AGLE, EDWIN G193  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category8. 5754 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA   RES192  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category9. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G190  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category10. 5739 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES189  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category11. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G188  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category12. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G188  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category13. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G187  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category14. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G186  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category15. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G183  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category16. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G182  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category17. 5716 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D179  -  1EX

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  No Category 17 - Entries
1. 5717 -  SPC  STEPHENS, KEITH A, USA RES200  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

2. 5496 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES197  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

3. 5743 -  SPC  TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G195  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

4. 5369 -  SGM  WITHUS, DOUGLAS  , USA RES195  -  8EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

5. 2656 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D194  -  7MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category VET

6. 5715 -  SPC  LOWE, DANIEL  , USA RES194  -  6MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

7. 5532 -  AGLE, EDWIN G193  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category GS

8. 5754 -  SSG  MORRIS, SEAN D, USA   RES192  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

9. 5731 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA N/G190  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

10. 5739 -  SFC  GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES189  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

11. 2678 -  MAJ  GRIMM, AARON  , USA   N/G188  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

12. 5730 -  MSG  NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA   N/G188  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

13. 5610 -  COL  TREHARNE, J R, USA   N/G187  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

14. 2676 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA   N/G186  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

15. 2675 -  SGT  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G183  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

16. 5745 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G182  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

17. 5716 -  SCOTT, NATHAN D179  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)No Category

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 


